

## PTZ cameras

Model	KY-PZ540N W/B	KY-PZ540 W/B	KY-PZ510N W/B	KY-PZ510 W/B	KY-PZ400N W/B	KY-PZ200N W/B	KY-PZ200 W/B	KY-PZ100 W/B
Design	NDI HX3	LIVE AK	NDIHX3	LIVE AX	NDI HX	NDI HX	JAMES AND STREET OF THE PARTY O	JVC
Featured								
Streaming Protocol	NDI HX3 NDI HX MPEG2 TS/UDP MPEG2 TS/RTP SRT RTSP/RTP RTMPS RTMP	MPEG2 TS/UDP MPEG2 TS/RTP SRT RTSP/RTP RTMPS RTMP	NDI HX3 NDI HX MPEG2 TS/UDP MPEG2 TS/RTP SRT RTSP/RTP RTMPS RTMP	MPEG2 TS/UDP MPEG2 TS/RTP SRT RTSP/RTP RTMPS RTMP	NDI HX SRT RTSP/RTP RTMPS RTMP	NDI HX SRT RTSP/RTP RTMPS RTMP	SRT RTSP/RTP RTMPS RTMP	MPEG2 TS/UDP MPEG2 TS/RTP Zixi RTSP/RTP RTMPS RTMP
NDI SDK version	NDI 5	_	NDI 5	_	NDI 4	NDI 4	_	_
Streaming/Resolution	4K 60p50p	4K 60p50p	4K 60p50p	4K 60p50p	4K 30p25p	HD 60p50P	HD 60p50P	HD 60p50P
Auto Tracking	✓	<b>√</b>	<b>√</b>	✓	_		_	_
Camera								
Sensor	1/1.8 Inch CMOS, effective pixels: 8.42M	1/1.8 Inch CMOS, effective pixels: 8.42M	1/2.8 inch CMOS, effective pixels: 8.40M	1/2.8 inch CMOS, effective pixels: 8.40M	1/2.5 inch CMOS, effective pixels: 8.51M	1/2.8 inch, CMOS, effective pixels: 2.07M	1/2.8 inch, CMOS, effective pixels: 2.07M	1/2.8 inch, CMOS, effective pixels: 2.13M
Horizontal Angle	60°	60°	80°	80°	71°	60.7°	60.7°	63.7°
Zoom	20x 4K 40x HD	20x 4K 40x HD	12x	12x	12x	20x	20x	30x
Digital Magnification	x16	x16	x16	x16	x16	x16	x16	x12
Tally in top of lens	Red or Green	Red or Green	Red or Green	Red or Green	Red or Green	_	_	Red
Streaming								
SRT	Caller/Listener/Rendezvous	Caller/Listener/Rendezvous	Caller/Listener/Rendezvous	Caller/Listener/Rendezvous	Caller/Listener	Caller/Listener	Caller/Listener	_
Multi Camera Synchronization with NTP	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	-
IP Address Display	✓	<b>√</b>		✓	_	_	_	_

NDI HX is a registered trademark of Vizrt Group.
Product and company names mentioned here are trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective owners.
QR Code is a registered trademark of Denso Wave Incorporated.
Simulated pictures. Values for weight and dimensions are approximate. E.GO.E. Design and specifications subject to change without notice. Copyright © 2024, JVCKENWOOD Corporation. All Rights Reserved.







JVC Professional Video website